SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12 Specifications
DATA SHEET
MODULETEK: SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12
10GBASE DWDM 80km SFP+ Transceiver
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12 Overview
ModuleTek’s SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12 SFP+ optical transceivers are based on 10G
Ethernet and SFF-8431 standard, providing a fast and reliable interface for 10G Ethernet
applications. The product implements digital diagnostics via a 2-wire serial bus, compliant

SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12 Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product
ID Description Color on
Clasp
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-
xx.xx-C-D12 M338905
10 GBASE-DWDM SFP+, DWDM-C Band (ITU
100GHz Grid), 80km over SMF. DOM,
Commercial temperature
Green
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-
xx.xx-I-D12 M338906
10 GBASE-DWDM SFP+, DWDM-C Band (ITU
100GHz Grid), 80km over SMF. DOM,
Industrial temperature
Green
Note :
1.Product ID is the abbreviated order number of our company’s standard model
For More Information:
ModuleTek Limited
Web : www.moduletek.com
Email : sales@moduletek.com
Product Selection
Product number Description ITU
channel
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-63.05-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1563.05 nm SFP+ C18
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-62.23-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1562.23 nm SFP+ C19
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-61.42-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1561.42 nm SFP+ C20
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-60.61-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1560.61 nm SFP+ C21
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-59.79-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1559.79 nm SFP+ C22
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-58.98-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1558.98 nm SFP+ C23
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-58.17-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1558.17 nm SFP+ C24
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-57.36-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1557.36 nm SFP+ C25
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-56.55-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1556.55 nm SFP+ C26
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-55.75-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1555.75 nm SFP+ C27
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-54.94-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1554.94 nm SFP+ C28
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-54.13-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1554.13 nm SFP+ C29
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-53.33-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1553.33 nm SFP+ C30
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-52.52-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1552.52 nm SFP+ C31
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-51.72-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1551.72 nm SFP+ C32
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-50.92-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1550.92 nm SFP+ C33
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-50.12-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1550.12 nm SFP+ C34
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-49.32-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1549.32 nm SFP+ C35
ModuleTek Limited www.moduletek.com 2
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-xx.xx-x-D12 Specifications
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-48.51-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1548.51 nm SFP+ C36
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-47.72-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1547.72 nm SFP+ C37
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-46.92-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1546.92 nm SFP+ C38
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-46.12-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1546.12 nm SFP+ C39
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-45.32-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1545.32 nm SFP+ C40
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-44.53-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1544.53 nm SFP+ C41
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-43.73-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1543.73 nm SFP+ C42
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-42.94-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1542.94 nm SFP+ C43
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-42.14-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1542.14 nm SFP+ C44
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-41.35-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1541.35 nm SFP+ C45
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-40.56-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1540.56 nm SFP+ C46
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-39.77-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1539.77 nm SFP+ C47
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-38.98-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1538.98 nm SFP+ C48
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-38.19-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1538.19 nm SFP+ C49
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-37.40-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1537.40 nm SFP+ C50
SFP-10G-DWDM-ZR-36.61-x-D12 10GBASE-DWDM 80km, 1536.61 nm SFP+ C51